STEEL WIRE ROPES

EUROPACT®

GALVANIZED COMPACTED STEEL WIRE ROPE
6 x 26 WS + FC/IWRC
DUAL TENSILE (1570/1770 N/mm2)

FIBER CORE
Diameter Weight
mm Kg/100m
20 161 248
22 1983 297
24 229 354
26 269 416
28 318 491
30 362 558
32 412 636
STEEL CORE
Diameter Weight
mm Kg/100m
20 179 282
22 215 339
24 257 405
26 300 473
28 355 558
30 402 633
32 459 723
34 519 818
36 580 913
38 644 1015
40 719 1131
42 790 1243
0
g 44 869 1367
S
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